
Botulinim toxin (J0585, J0586, J0587, J0588) coverage 
Prior Authorization required.  Contact WVMI at 800-296-9849 or 304-414-2551 
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 333.6    Genetic torsion dystonia 
 333.71  Athetoid cerebral palsy 
 333.72  Acute dystonia, due to drugs 
 333.79  Other acquired torsion dystonia 
 333.81  Blepharospasm 
 333.82  Orofacial dyskinesia 
 333.83  Spasmodic torticollis 
 333.84  Organic writers’ cramp 
 333.89  Other fragments of torsion dystonia 
 334.1   Hereditary spastic paraplegia 
 340   Multiple sclerosis 
 341.0 – 341.9 Neuromyelitis optica—demyelinating disease of central  

 nervous system, NOS 
 342.10 – 342.12 Spastic hemiplegias and hemipareses, unspecified or  

   nondominant side 
 343.0 – 343.9 Congenital diplegia—infantile cerebral palsy, NOS 
 344.00 – 344.09 Quadriplegia and Quadriparesis 
 344.1 – 344.2 Paraplegia and Diplegia of upper limb 
 344.30 – 344.32 Monoplegia of lower limb 
 344.40 – 344.42 Monoplegia of upper limb 
 344.5   Unspecified monoplegia 
 350.9   Trigeminal nerve disorder, NOS 
 351.8 – 351.9 Other facial nerve disorders, NS 
 374.03  Spastic entropion 
 378.00 – 378.9 Esotropia, NOS—Disorder of eye movement, NOS 
 438.31 – 438.42 Monoplegia 
 478.31  Partial unilateral paralysis, vocal cord 
 478.33  Partial bilateral paralysis, vocal cord 
 478.75  Laryngeal spasm 
 530.0   Achalasia and cardiospasm 
 565.0   Anal fissure 
 705.21  Primary focal hyperhidrosis 
 723.5   Torticollis, NOS 
 784.42  Dysphonia 

 
 
 
 
 
 



J0585 coverage only 
 Prior Authorization required.  Contact WVMI at 800-296-9849 or 304-414-2551 
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Billing of CPT 52287 with J0585 only— 

 When billing J0585 from place of service of physicians’ office, claim must be 
billed with CPT 52287. 

 When billing J0585 from place of service of the hospital or ambulatory surgical 
center, claim must be billed with CPT 52287. 

 Note:  The below diagnoses are for the billing of CPT 52287, and are in addition 
to the codes appearing on Page 1 of this document for J0585. 

 
 

 
 

 344.61 Cauda equina syndrome with neurogenic bladder 

 596.51 Hypertonicity of bladder 

 596.52 Low bladder compliance 

 596.54 Neurogenic bladder, NOS 

 596.55 Detrusor sphincter dyssergia 

 788.31 Urge incontinence 

 788.33 Mixed incontinence (male or female) 

 788.41 Urinary frequency 
 

Limited to hospitals, physicians, and ambulatory surgical centers. 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 

2014 Chemodenervation Codes 
Prior Authorization required.  Contact WVMI at 800-296-9849 or 304-414-2551 

 

Effective October 1, 2014  Revised 9/12/14 
 Page 3 of 3 
 

Consult the Drug Code List for additional coverage information about botulinim codes. 
 

 
 
 

Limited to hospitals, physicians, and ambulatory surgical centers. 
 
 
Billing of CPT 64616, 64617, 64642, 64643, 64644, 64645, 64646, 64647— 

 As of October 1, 2014 prior authorization is required. 

 When billing J0585, J0586, J0587, or J0588 from place of service of 
physicians’ office, claim must be billed with a 2014 CPT chemodenervation 
code from the list above. 

 When billing J0585, J0586, J0587, or J0588 from place of service of the 
hospital or ambulatory surgical center, claim must be billed with a 2014 
CPT chemodenervation code from the list above. 
 


